506842306 08/28/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6889127

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the NAME OF THE ASSIGNEE TO SUMO LOGIC, INC. previously recorded on Reel 053030 Frame 0425. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DRAGON MERGER SUB II, LLC (AS A SUCCESSOR-IN-INTEREST TO COLLECTIVE SENSE, LLC)	06/23/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SUMO LOGIC, INC.
Street Address:	305 MAIN STREET, 3RD FLOOR
City:	REDWOOD CITY
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94063

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15237559

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: request@slwip.com

Correspondent Name: SCHWEGMAN LUNDBERG & WOESSNER, P.A.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 2938

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5872.021US1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHERYL BREYFOGLE
SIGNATURE:	/Cheryl Breyfogle/
DATE SIGNED:	08/28/2021

Total Attachments: 4

source=5872021US1CORRECTIVEASSN#page1.tif source=5872021US1CORRECTIVEASSN#page2.tif source=5872021US1CORRECTIVEASSN#page3.tif source=5872021US1CORRECTIVEASSN#page4.tif

PATENT 506842306 REEL: 057349 FRAME: 0393

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6170244

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
DRAGON MERGER SUB II, LLC (AS A SUCCESSOR-IN-INTEREST TO COLLECTIVE SENSE, LLC)	06/23/2020	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SUMO LOGIC
Street Address:	305 MAIN ST
Internal Address:	3RD FLOOR
City:	REDWOOD CITY
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94063

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15237559

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)973-2595

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4089732585

Email: enguyen@ip-patent.com

Correspondent Name: VAN PELT, YI & JAMES LLP

Address Line 1: 10050 N. FOOTHILL BLVD.

Address Line 2: SUITE 200

Address Line 4: CUPERTINO, CALIFORNIA 95014

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SUMOP020
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YEU-TING GEORGE CHENG
SIGNATURE:	/Yeu-Ting George Cheng/
DATE SIGNED:	06/24/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=SUMOP020_Executed_Assignment_02#page1.tif source=SUMOP020_Executed_Assignment_02#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 057349 FRAME: 0394 PATENT ASSIGNMENT

DRAGON MERGER SUB II, LLC (AS A SUCCESSOR-IN-INTEREST TO COLLECTIVE SENSE, LLC), an entity

having a place of business at 305 Main Street, Redwood City, CA 94063 ("Assignor"), certifies that to

the best of Assignor's knowledge and belief it is the sole assignee of United States Patent

Application No. 15/237,559 filed August 15, 2016 entitled "SYSTEMS AND METHODS FOR TRIE-

BASED AUTOMATED DISCOVERY OF PATTERNS IN COMPUTER LOGS".

DRAGON MERGER SUB II, LLC (AS A SUCCESSOR-IN-INTEREST TO COLLECTIVE SENSE, LLC),

hereby:

1) Assigns and transfers to SUMO LOGIC, INC., a Delaware corporation having a place of

business at 305 Main Street, Redwood City, CA 94063 ("Assignee"), the entire right, title, and

interest in the above referenced patent application(s) and patent(s) and in any and all

improvements and inventions disclosed in, patent application(s) (including foreign applications)

based upon, and patent(s) (including foreign patents) granted upon the information which is

disclosed in any of the above referenced patent application(s) and patent(s) and in any provisional

and other application(s) to which the above referenced patent application(s) and patent(s) claims

priority, including without limitation any and all rights to sue for past infringement and to recover

damages for any and all past infringement.

2) Authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents

resulting from patent applications claiming priority to or otherwise related to any of the above

referenced patent application(s) and patent(s) including any divisional(s), continuation(s),

substitutes(s), or reissue(s) thereof to SUMO LOGIC, INC.

Signed on the date(s) indicated beside my (our) signature(s).

DRAGON MERGER SUB II, LLC (AS A

SUCCESSOR-IN-INTEREST TO

COLLECTIVE SENSE, LLC)

Βv

President and CEO

Title

6/23/2020

Date

SUMC	I Could this
D.V	fish with-
Ву	Name General Counsel
	deneral Contract
	Title
	6/22/2020
	Date

PATENT REEL: 057349 FRAME: 0396

RECORDED: 08/28/2021